
A1

REVISIONS

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION

LOC DIST

5678 34 2 1

D

B

AA

B

C C

D

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

4805 (3/11)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

BB

A

A

1.52
[.060 ]

0.13
[.005 ]

CUT-OFF TAB

-0.630.26
-.025.010[ ]

4.57
[.180 ]

-2.232.11
-.088.083[ ]

-1.981.86
-.078.073[ ]

-4.693.94
-.185.155[ ]

13.97
[.550 ]

0.76
[.030 ]

6.35
[.250 ]

4.45
[.175 ]

6.35
[.250 ]

641974 -1

641974 -2

641974 -3WHITENYLON,94V-0PH BRZ

1- 641974 -1BLACKNYLON,94V-0PRE-TINPH BRZ

2.27
[.090 ]

26.67
[1.050 ]

20.32
[.800 ]

2.54
[.100 ]

RECOMMENDED HOLE PATTERN
1.57 [.062] THICK PC BOARD

PART NO
HOUSINGPIN

COLORMATERIALFINISHMATERIAL

WHITENYLON,94V-0PRE-TINPH BRZ

WHITENYLON,94V-0PH BRZ

SECTION  B-B

POINT OF
MEASUREMENT

SECTION  A-A
SCALE  10:1

MAJOR DIA TO
BE .083-.088

RECOMMENDED HOLE PATTERN
1.57 [.062] THICK PC BOARD


